
CAPABILITY  STATEMENT

Established in 1998, FRS Environmental, 
Inc. is a leader in the industry of Parts 

Washer Services, Sales, Repair and 
Rentals, Hazardous Waste Management 
and Hazardous Waste Transportation.

DUNS: 013427815

SMALL BUSINESS CERTICIFICATION: 
Department of General Services Small 
Business MICRO Certified               45426

Los Angeles Metropolitan Transit 
Authority, Small Business Certified                                 

6856

“Woman Owned” WBENC Certified  
2005127365

“Woman Owned” CUCP Business  
36780

NAICS CODES: 

Selling Cleaning Equipment & Cleaning Fluids                                                                         
423830   

Servicing, Maintaining and Repairing Machinery                                           
811310

Machinery Equipment & Leasing 532490                  

Hazardous Waste Collection        562112

Hazardous Waste Treatment/Disposal 542211    

Other Non-Haz Treatment/Disposal         562219

All Other Misc. Waste Management Services                                                    
562998

FRS ENVIRONMENTAL

1414 E. Sixth St.  Corona, CA  92879

(800) 297-7292 (951) 898-1888  I  Fax (951)279-4250

www.frsenvironmental.com EPA ID: CAL000224539  

Contact Information

Michelle Voss, President
FRS Environmental, Inc.
800-297-7292
m.voss@frsenvironmental.com

Company Data

EXPERTS IN:
 PARTS WASHERS: SALES, SERVICE, RENTALS, AND REPAIRS
 SOLVENT RECYCLERS AND Q-SOL SOLVENTS
 HAZARDOUS WASTE TRANSPORT
 VACUUM TRUCK SERVICES
 ANALYTICAL AND LAB PACK SERVICES
 RCRA / NON-RCRA HAZARDOUS WASTE & E-WASTE HANDLING  

Capabilities

Differentiators

LEADING THE INDUSTRY…
 Personalized service from start to finish
 Professional Liaisons available to help you create   

“CUSTOM” part washing and waste management programs 
to suit your business needs  

 Easy to read and understand billing
 Factory Certified, Service and Repair technicians
 Providing “GREEN Seal “ and S.C.A.Q.M.D. Certified, 

Approved cleaning solutions

RATED “EXCEPTIONAL” BY OUR CUSTOMERS:

U.S. Marie Corp. –29 Palms- Patrick Doyle                     patrick.doyle@usmc.mil 

U.S. Navy – San Diego North Island - Colleen Reilly    colleen.reilly1@navy.mil

Edwards Air Force Base – Bonnie Balthrop bonnie.balthrop@edwards.af.mil

Los Angeles Metropolitan Transit Authority -

David Daniels                   Danielsd@metro.net

State of California Bureau of Automotive Repair –

Kenneth Miller       Kenneth.Miller@dca.ca.gov

State of California Department of Corrections –

Maritza Gutierrez maritza.Gutierrez@cdcr.ca.gov

Department of Water Resources – Linda Adams            lmadams@water.ca.gov

State of California Department of Forestry  (Cal-Fire)                                            

Karl Cook                       karl.cook@fire.ca.gov

City of Los Angeles – Claudia Landrum                  Claudia.Landrum@lacity.org

Omnitrans – Krystal Turner                                    krystal.turner@omnitrans.prg

Los Angeles Unified School District – Matt Webb             matt.webb@lauds.net

Riverside Transit Agency – Rob Wyman             rwyman@riversidetransit.com

Crystal Geyser – George Castenada – g.castenada@cgroxane.com

Dart Container – Mike Reed                                                Michael.reed@dart.biz

Frito Lay America – Kanan Harakh                          kanan.harakh@pepsico.com

GAF Building Materials – Seamus Fahey                                    faheys@gaf.com

Los Angeles Times – Mike Chavez                        Michael.Chavez@latimes.com

Past and Present Performance

http://www.frsenvironmental.com/
mailto:m.voss@frsenvironmental.com
mailto:Danielsd@metro.net
mailto:Kenneth.Miller@dca.ca.gov
mailto:lmadams@water.ca.gov
mailto:karl.cook@fire.ca.gov
mailto:Claudia.Landrum@lacity.org
mailto:matt.webb@lauds.net
mailto:faheys@gaf.com
mailto:Michael.Chavez@latimes.com

